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Committers

This is a table with the list committers that have contributed to the CDT over the years. Those with login id’s
with *’s are no longer active.

Name Employer Login id
Andrew Ferguson Symbian |aferguson
Toni Leherbauer Wind River |aleherbau
Alain Magloire QNX amagloire
Andrew Niefer IBM aniefer
Chris Recoskie IBM crecoskie
Chris Weibe QNX *cwiebe
Dave Daoust Wind River | ddaoust
Dave Inglis QNX dinglis
Doug Schaefer QNX dschaefer
Bogdan Gheorghe IBM *gheorghe
Hoda Amer was IBM | *hamer
John Camelon IBM jcamelon
John Cortell Freescale jcortell
Judy Green was QNX | *jgreen
Ken Ryall Nokia kryall
Leo Treggiari Intel Itreggiari
Mikhail Khodjaiants ARM mkhodjai
Markus Schorn Wind River |mschorn
Mikhail Sennikovsky |Intel msennikovsky
Norbert Ploett Siemens |nplott
Oleg Krasilnikov Intel okrasilni
Peter Graves was QNX |*pgraves
Sean Evoy IBM *sevoy
Sebastien Marineau QNX *smarineau
Tanya-Marise De Sousa IBM *tdesous
Thomas Fletcher QNX tfletcher/thomasf
Vlad Hirsl was IBM | *vhirsl
Vivian Kong IBM vkong

New committers (post CDT 4.0):

Name Employer |Login id

Jason Montojo |IBM [jmontojo
Mike Kucera |IBM mkucera

Sergey Prigogin (Google  sprigogin
Warren Paul Nokia wpaul
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Developers

This table lists all patch attachments submitted by non-committers in bugs where the patches were applied.
These bugs are marked with the ‘contributed’ keyword. The table shows the Milestone which is the release
where these patches first appeared, as well as the size in bytes of the patch.

Number of contributions: 755

Component Milestone | Bug Attachment Contributor Committer Size
cdt-core lli.e(:)le_ase 26005 |2375 Chris McKillop Alain Magloire 684
Ul w4648 (2753 Scott Lockhart Judy N. Green 3858
Ul 1.2 38405 5053 Victor Mozgin Alain Magloire 12480
Ul 1.2 38065 5061 Victor Mozgin John Camelon 3460
Ul 20 25784 2326 Tom Tromey Alain Magloire 2020
cdt-core 2.0 53323 18228 Alain Magloire 4381
cdt-debug 2.0 57159 9117 Jared Burns gﬁﬁgjf‘giams 1129
Ul 20 57409 19200 Cagatay Kavukcuoglu |David Inglis 5048
cdt-core 2.0 52864 19215 Sam Robb Sam Robb 39969
cdt-core 2.0 52864 19562 Sam Robb Sam Robb 31142
cdt-debug 20 59680 9876 Jared Burns David Inglis 6849
cdt-core 2.0 52864 110863 Sam Robb Sam Robb 24387
cdt-core 2.0 52864 10866 Sam Robb Sam Robb 18329
cdt-core 2.0 52864 |10868 Sam Robb Sam Robb 1191
cdt-core 2.0 52864 11078 Sam Robb Sam Robb 112711
cdt-core 2.0 64783 111489 Sam Robb Sam Robb 2308
cdt-core 2.0 64022 |11829 Sam Robb Sam Robb 56658
cdt-core 2.0 64022 11830 Sam Robb Sam Robb 14400
cdt-core 2.0 64022 111831 Sam Robb Sam Robb 8741
cdt-core 2.0 64022 11836 Sam Robb Sam Robb 11591
cdt-launch 20 69977 (13243 Mikhail Khodjaiants Kleo Hapitas 5121
Ul 20 70147 13323 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 1582
Ul 20 70221 |13370 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 8584
Ul 20 70221 13386 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 2881
Ul 2.0 70217 113445 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 5190
Ul 2.0 70543 113493 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 1147
Ul 2.0 70217 113500 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 1963
Ul 2.0 70161 113643 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 1747
cdt-debug 20.1 69939 (13295 Tanya Wolff %’[ﬁ‘;}éj‘;llan o 1545
cdt-core 20.1 70252 13376 paimSource Eclipse BUg A ain Magloire (1805
Ul 20.1 70124 13624 Tanya Wolff Tanya Wolff 2233
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Anton
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Markus Schorn
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cdt-core 4.0 RC2 188684 68383 Warren Paul Markus Schorn 1743
cdt-core 40RC2  |187676|68663 Jason Montojo Chris Recoskie (19231
cdt-doc 4.0RC2 185657 (69310 L. Frank Turovich Ken Ryall 5650
cdt-core 40RC3 79459 (63700 Sergey Prigogin Markus Schorn 24782
cdt-doc 4.0 RC3 182953164182 L. Frank Turovich Ken Ryall 94450
cdt-core 40RC3 79459 |65552 Sergey Prigogin Markus Schorn |153423
cdt-core 40RC3 79459 (66040 Sergey Prigogin Markus Schorn 159302
cdt-core 40RC3  [79459 |66828 Sergey Prigogin Markus Schorn 91050
cdt-core 40RC3 79459 (66999 Sergey Prigogin Markus Schorn 91206
cdt-core 40RC3 79459 |67189 Sergey Prigogin Markus Schorn 89776
cdt-doc 4.0 RC3 182953 167666 L. Frank Turovich Ken Ryall 71073
cdt-doc 4.0RC3 182953 167732 L. Frank Turovich Ken Ryall 29983
cdt-build 4.0 RC3 18763467856 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 7083
cdt-core 4.0RC3 188997 (68630 Gerhard Schaber Markus Schorn (922
Ul 40RC3  |188007 68863 Sergey Prigogin f:ﬁgfbauer 6965
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189230 (68943 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 3790
cdt-core 4.0RC3 18921668945 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 6668
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189230 |68946 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 3794
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189452 168950 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 1509
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189217 68952 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 2604
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189230 |68959 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 2888
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 18922568970 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 2999
cdt-core 40RC3 79459 (68996 Sergey Prigogin Markus Schorn 87241
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189223 169145 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 3016
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189223 169147 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 3357
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 189909 69261 Gerhard Schaber Markus Schorn |11520
Ul 40RC3 190664 69871 Sergey Prigogin é:ﬁg;lbauer 2889
cdt-build 40RC3  |186065 69874 Sergey Prigogin f:ﬁg?bauer 1220
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 190799 169964 Richard Miskin Markus Schorn |1527
cdt-core 4.0RC3 19079970098 Richard Miskin Markus Schorn 2995
cdt-core 4.0 RC3 190799 (70291 Richard Miskin Markus Schorn |11739
cdt-core 40RC4 191251 70321 Gerhard Schaber Markus Schorn 2011
cdt-core 4.0 RC4 192406 71157 Gerhard Schaber Markus Schorn 1552
Ul 4.0 RC4 193088 | 71595 Gerhard Schaber Markus Schorn 2332
cdt-core 4.0 RC4 189003 72097 Jason Montojo Vivian Kong 1650
Ul 4.0 RC4 186908 | 72188 Jason Montojo Chris Recoskie 1634
cdt-doc 40RC4 191521 72383 Beth Tibbitts Ken Ryall 27861
cdt-build 4.0.1 157870 (50493 James Blackburn Markus Schorn 1619
cdt-core 4.0.1 149791 50700 Richard Miskin Markus Schorn (877
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Ul 5.0 M7 20338295495 Tor Arne Vestbg Sergey Prigogin (7552
Ul 5.0 M7 226490 95507 Emanuel Graf Markus Schorn 42720
cdt-core 5.0 M7 226502195523 Emanuel Graf Markus Schorn 8371
cdt-core 5.0 M7 226533195534 Emanuel Graf Markus Schorn 5605
Ul 5.0 M7 226645 195647 Emanuel Graf Markus Schorn 19750
Ul 5.0 M7 226658 195658 Emanuel Graf Markus Schorn (70546
cdt-core 5.0 M7 22653396429 Emanuel Graf Markus Schorn 4061
cdt-debug 50M7 228063 96927 Pawel Piech %/Iﬁlégjlzliliants 4685
Ul 5.0 M7 228473197410 Emanuel Graf Markus Schorn |12218
cdt-debug 5.0 M7 229946 (98476 Andy Jin Alena Laskavaia (89027
cdt-debug 5.0 M7 229946 198649 Andy Jin Alena Laskavaia 12657
cdt-debug 5.0 M7 229946 198684 Andy Jin Alena Laskavaia 16658

Third Party Software

The C99 and UPC plugins features include the LPG parser generator version 1.1. IPzilla 1468 approved its
entry. It is under the EPL license and is included directly out of Orbit by the builds for these features.

Last updated: April 17, 2008
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